
Pollards Hill SW31 Burglary - 
Residential 

CARISBROOKE ROAD CR4  Suspect forced open front 
door and gained entry to 
property 

10/05/2023 
03:00:00 

10/05/2023 
03:05:00 

Pollards Hill VW13 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CAERNARVON CLOSE CR4  victim called police to 
report that unknown 
suspects have stolen the 
vehicle 

01/05/2023 
19:00:00 

02/05/2023 
08:25:00 

Pollards Hill VW13 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

GALPINS ROAD CR7  victim and victim have had 
their vehicle stolen which 
is owned by victim, their 
belongings have also been 
stolen from inside their 
house along with items 
inside vehicle. 

05/05/2023 
03:26:00 

05/05/2023 
03:32:00 

Pollards Hill VW13 Burglary - 
Residential 

BERKSHIRE WAY CR4  Victim has returned to his 
property finding it 
ransacked. 

14/05/2023 
19:22:00 

  

Pollards Hill VW13 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

WIDE WAY CR4  4 males attended victims 
H/A on motorcycles to 
steal victims motorcycle by 
cutting the lock off. 

17/05/2023 
04:00:00 

17/05/2023 
04:05:00 

Pollards Hill VW13 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

VALE ROAD CR4  Burglary break in through 
front door, vehicle stolen 

17/05/2023 
03:20:00 

17/05/2023 
03:45:00 

Pollards Hill VW13 Personal Property HUNTINGDON CLOSE CR4  3rd party report, victim 
was robbed of her mobile 
phone ,  

16/05/2023 
22:00:00 

  

Pollards Hill VW13 Burglary - 
Residential 

GALPINS ROAD CR7  4 males dressed in dark 
clothing snooping around 
rear of property in 
balaclava and tools 

18/05/2023 
04:00:00 

  

Pollards Hill VW13 Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

BERKSHIRE WAY CR4  Residential Burglary 
Suspects have allowed 

02/05/2023 
12:00:00 

07/05/2023 
12:00:00 



themselves in with a 
believed spare key 

 


